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¥ PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR (OPEN MERIT)
(MULTAN REGION) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 190 candidates

for recruitment to 46 POSTS (INCLUDING 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA

AND 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14)

(OPEN MERIT) (MULTAN REGION) TEMPORARY LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT 2017, have been provisionally cleared for PSYCHOLOGICAL TEST

[INTERVIEW as a

2.

result of written test held on 27-08-2017.

Call up letters for psychological test / Interview will be uploaded on the website of the

PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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OPEN MERIT

ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO.
47013 49501728 AGHA ALI HAIDER AUSAF ALI AGHA QAZALBASH
47015 49500932 AHMAD SAEED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ GHUMMAN
47018 49501624 ALl BILAL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
47037 49501287 HASSAN RAO RAO SANOBER ALI
47042 49500182 KAMRAN SHAMSHAD RANA SHAMSHAD ALI
47062 49502181 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD BOOTA
47075 49500454 MUHAMMAD BILAL BASHEER AHMAD
47083 49500704 MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD ALI
47085 49500629 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR SHAN MUSHTAQ AHMAD
47092 49501134 MUHAMMAD QIDEER UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD NASEEM UL HASSAN
47100 49502041 MUHAMMAD SAQIB NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
47107 49500931 MUHAMMAD UZAIR YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
47114 49501223 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA
47125 49502187 NUAN KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ
47139 49501986 SYED ANWAAR ZAIB SHAH SYED GHULAB SHAH
47141 49500236 UMAIR HASSAN KHAN ZAHID MAHMOOD
47147 49501471 WASEEM ALl WAJID ALI
47148 49501175 ZAHID MASOOQOD MASOOD AHMAD KHAN
47201 49500442 ABDUL GHAFFAR ALI HUSSAIN
47209 49500275 IMRAN ALI MUHAMMAD ALI
47214 49501937 MUHAMMAD ARBI ADDUL RAZZAQ
47215 49502112 MUHAMMAD ATIF ALLAH DITTA
47221 49501145 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
47222 49501299 MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDUL MAJEED
47226 49501225 MUNEEB AHMAD IMTIAZ AKHTAR
47301 49501308 AAMIR ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS
47302 49501200 AAMIR ALI IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES
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47320
47336
47350
47357
47362
47365
47373
47380
47389
47390
47417
47420
47438
47445
47448
47458
47460
47475
47477
47479
47507
47512
47544
47564
47565
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47588
47610
47621
47622
47628
47633
47640
47641
47642
47648
47650
47652
47674
47700
47707
47712
47714
47739
47750
47760
47769
47774
47785
47786
47806
47839
47841
47842
47846
47879
47885
47894
47907
47919
47920
47930
47935
47944
47977
48001

49502048
49501010
49501285
49501990
49501094
49502050
49500435
49500429
49501879
49501921
49501417
49500989
49501442
49501229
49502136
49501338
49501065
49502115
49500148
49501518
49501215
49500162
49501787
49500891
49501443

49500515
49500759
49500289
49500011
49501186
49501204
49501372
49500210
49502106
49501997
49500728
49501924
49501214
49500055
49500712
49501941
49501546
49500424
49501533
49500544
49501480
49501033
49500460
49500885
49500811
49500580
49502091
49501618
49500001
49500886
49501637
49501144
49500804
49501819
49501085
49500734
49501176
49500546
49500846
49502194
49500809

ABDUL RAB
ABDUR REHMAN HANIF
ADEEL ASGHAR
ADNAN BABAR

ADNAN ZAMEER
AFTAB QUDRAT
AHMAD RAZA ANSARI
AHSAN RAFAQAT

AKIB MANZOOR
AKRAM KHAN

ALI RAZA

ALI RAZA

AMIR BABAR

AMIR SHEHZAD

AMJAD TAQQI

AQDAS HUSSAIN AHSAN
AQEEL AHMAD KHAN
ARSLAN HAIDER
ARSLAN IRSHAD

ASAD ABDUR REHMAN
AURANGZAIB

AZAM SALEEM
FAHEEM LUQMAN
FARAZ AL

FARHAN AFZAL

FAROOQ AHMAD

GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN SHAH
HAFIZ ASAD RAZA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ KHAN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN ASLAM
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAIR SALMAN
HAFIZ RANA HAROON IRSHAD
HAMAD ALI

HAMMAD FAZAL

HAMMAD JAVID
HANNAN KHAN TAREEN

HARIS ALI

HARIS BEHZAD GILANI
HUMAYOON AHMAD BHATTI
JAFFER RAZA ZAIDI

JAWAD ASGHAR

JUNAID IQBAL

JUNAID IQBAL

KHURRAM HAFEEZ SHAHID
MAHBOOB HUSSAIN GARDEZI
MALIK GHULAM ASGHAR

MALIK USMAN ABBAS
MASHHOOD AHMAD

MIAN ASAD BIN SAEED

MIAN MUHAMMAD WAQAS ASGHAR
MUBASHIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RAIS
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TALAL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH WALEED
MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN

MUHAMMAD AHTESHAM NAEEM
MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AMMAR AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF RIAZ
MUHAMMAD ASIF MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN KHALID

ABDUL JABBAR RAHI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
RANA ABDUL MAJEED
ZAMEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM MUSTAFA ANSARI
RAFAQAT HUSSAIN
MANZOOR AHMAD

HAJI MEHIR ALI

AMJED ALI URF RANJO
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
RAEES-UD-DIN

RAO MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD TAQQI
DILAWAR HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMAD KHAN
ABDUL RAZZAQ

IRSHAD AHMAD

RAO MASOOD AHMAD
ALLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
ASHIQ ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ABDUL MAJEED

SYED SALEEM HUSSAIN SHAH
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MALIK BASHIR AHMED DOGAR
RANA IRSHAD ALI

RAFIQ ABBAS

FAZAL HUSSAIN

KHALID JAVID

KHALID ZAFAR

ASGHAR AL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAH GILANI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ BHATTI
RIAZ HAIDER

ASGHAR AL

JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL HAIDER
EJAZ AKHTAR SHAHID

SYED ALI IMRAN GARDEZI
GHULAM SARWAR

MALIK GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SAEED

MIAN MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
ZAHOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAIS ASAD
AKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN
M.YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD NAEEM ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL NADEEM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR KHAN
KHALID MASOOQOD
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48018
48021
48032
48058
48071
48072
48075
48091
48100
48102
48108
48123
48166
48167
48179
48181
48201
48206
48207
48211
48221
48238
48260
48277
48285
48287
48299
48303
48305
48326
48329
48335
48355
48391
48393
48396
48399
48406
48417
48433
48438
48439
48441
48455
48470
48471
48482
48487
48490
48503
48515
48541
48564
48570
48585
48592
48612
48616
48617
48625
48628
48642
48664
48673
48678
48714
48721

49502051
49502074
49500219
49501391
49500462
49501386
49500853
49501125
49500157
49500707
49501383
49500821
49501181
49502147
49500231
49501233
49500436
49502011
49500328
49500689
49501574
49500636
49502036
49502160
49502008
49501052
49501103
49500837
49501581
49501089
49501008
49502077
49500355
49502080
49500954
49501003
49502118
49500914
49500906
49500870
49501854
49500345
49501844
49501966
49500129
49500252
49501944
49500937
49500100
49500446
49502111
49501784
49501425
49501853
49500534
49500451
49501307
49500981
49500464
49500380
49502004
49501014
49500785
49500557
49502168
49500063
49501353

MUHAMMAD HAIDER MOEEN
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD HASAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAHZAIB
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB
MUHAMMAD JAWAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD JAWAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD JUNAID KHAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD NAEEM UL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN ELAHI
MUHAMMAD OWAIS MUKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD QAISAR
MUHAMMAD QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD RASHED
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SABIR
MUHAMMAD SALAR ARIF
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHID NASEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SHAN
MUHAMMAD SHEERAZ ASLAM
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TANZEEL
MUHAMMAD TAUQEER AKHTER
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD WASEEM FRAZ
MUHAMMAD WASIM KHAN
MUHAMMAD YASER
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS GILL
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN AKHTAR
MUHAMMD KALEEM SHABIR
MUJAHID AKBAR

MUJAHID ALI

MUJAHID IQBAL

MUSHTAQ ABRAR

NAEEM SULTAN

NAEEM UL HASSAN KHALID
NAVEED KHALEEL

NOMAN ALI

NOMAN IQBAL

QAMAR NAWAZ AWAN

RANA ATHER IQBAL

RASHID ALI

SAIF TARIQ

SAJID RASHEED

SALMAN YUNUS

SAQIB JABBAR

SHAHID LATIF

SHAHID RAFIQUE

SHAHID RIAZ

SHAHZAD BASHIR

SHAHZAIB ALTAF

SHEHZAD HUSSAIN

SULTAN MAHMOOD

SYED ALI RAZA GILLANI

SYED ASSEER IMAM
TANVEER AHMED

TASAWAR MEHDI

MAZHAR MOEEN

HAKEEEM MUREED HUSSAIN KHAN
JAVED IQBAL

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

BASHIR AHMAD

MUSAWAR AL| SHAHID
ALTAF AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR AZHAR
MUHAMMAD LATIF

MOLA BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN
FAZAL UL REHMAN CH
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD MUKHTIAR
SAEED AHMAD GILL
NAZEER AHMAD

FAIZ BAKHSH

SABIR ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

RANA FARZAND ALI
MUHAMMAD NASEEM
AMEER BAKHSH

ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD AKHTER
MUMTAZ AHMAD

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ALLAH BUKSH KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
MAZHAR HUSSAIN GILL
AKHTAR BULAND

SHABIR AHMED

ABDUL LATIF

HAROON ELAHI

IMAM BUKHSH

ABRAR HUSSAIN

NAZEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD KHALID MAYIO
KHALEEL AHMAD

ALI BAHADAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVAID
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

TARIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD YUNUS
ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

RIAZ AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN

GULZAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AHMED
MOHSIN GHULAM RAZA GILLANI
SYED HAZABBAR ZULQARNAIN
ANWAR ALI

QASWAR HUSSAIN



161 48731 49500186 UBAID UR RAMAN MUHAMMAD RASHEED
162 48738 49500597 UMAR HAYYAT SHAFIQ SHAFIQ AHMAD CHOUDRY
163 48788 49501291 WAQAS ALI MUHAMMAD YASIN JAVAID
164 48792 49501050 WAQAS HUSSAIN ALTAF HUSSAIN
165 48794 49500298 WAQAS KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ
166 48801 49500002 WASEEM AHMAD * NON- MUSLIM* BASHARAT AHMAD
167 48816 49502083 YOUSAF SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ABID
168 48827 49501060 ZAIN SARFRAZ DOGAR MALIK SARFRAZ HUSSAIN DOGAR
169 48832 49502126 ZEESHAN ELAHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM
170 48835 49500710 ZEESHAN RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
171 48862 49500756 ANAM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
172 48967 49500717 SHAHZAD AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR
173 50006 49501898 ADEEL SHOUKAT SHOUKAT HUSSAIN
174 50032 49500832 HASRAT MOEEN ZAFAR IQBAL
175 50036 49502005 IMRAN FAROOQ BASHIR AHMAD
176 50071 49501249 MUHAMMAD DILSHAD RIAZ AHMED
177 50081 49501387 MUHAMMAD IMRAN RAO MUHAMMAD ISLAM KHAN
178 50100 49501390 MUHAMMAD MEHRAN RIAZ AHMAD
179 50105 49500639 MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
180 50133 49502178 MUHAMMAD WAQAS ALLAH BUX
181 50157 49500512 RAB NAWAZ MUHAMMAD AZAM
182 50167 49500285 SAAD AHMAD CHEEMA MUHAMMAD ARIF CHEEMA
183 50200 49501137 ZAHEER MOHYUDDIN GHULAM FAREED
184 50219 49500433 RUBINA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM
185 51003 49500536 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN BALOCH GHULAM SHABBIR KHAN
186 52001 49501054 ABDUL REHMAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD
187 52010 49500215 HAFIZ REEHAN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
WOMEN QUOTA
SR.NO. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO.
188 48852 49501111 AFIFA FARHAN FARHAN QAYYUM
189 48895 49500449 KOMAL NAZIM NAZIM UD DIN
190 48902 49500027 MARIA BATOOL MULAZIM HUSSAIN

MINORITIES QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Minorities Quota.

4, This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 39 A-2017

Dated:  20-09-2017 Secretary



